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19 Closter Rd
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Income

Total Income

Expenses

Total Expenses

Net Income

2023 Finances

Town of Orangetown
259 Referendum
Interest

Donations
Grants/Misc
Fines/Fees

Salaries/Benefits
Library Materials
Building Expenses
Equipment
Professional Fees

Supplies, Shipping, Telecom, Misc

Insurance
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389,403
81,904
4,325
17,701
1,434
1,671
496,438

360,670
34,629
59,328

3,616
37,178
12,107

7,120

514,648

(18,210)
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